Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

0 -Standard Assembly
*Note: In-line Plug mates with all 3 receptacle types (In-line, Snap-thru, and PCB.)
How to Order
1 2 2 1
3
4 5
1
2
1
5 4
3
2
Engineering Quick Reference Selection Guide
Snap/Clip-Lock Environmentally Sealed - Circular
8 Position 10 Position 15 Position
5
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Plug Receptacle
Plug
Receptacle
Plug
Receptacle
PCB Inline Snap-thru PCB Inline Snap-thru Snap-thru
See page 14 See page 14 See page 14 See page 14 See page 14 See page 14 See page 14
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock (Double)
CS-210 CS-210 CS-210 CS-206 CS-206 CS-210 CS-210
098532-0010 098532-0008 098532-0010
098532-0002 (5 A)
098532-0003 (13 A)
098532-0002 (5 A)
098532-0003 (13 A)
098532-0002 (5 A)
098532-0003 (13 A)
086-0060-000
- - 098533-0010
098531-0002 (5 A)
098531-0003 (13 A)
098530-0002 (5 A)
098530-0003 (13 A)
098533-0002
098533-0003
086-0059-000
1 2
3
45
6
7
8
2 1
7
65

130415-0001  130415-0005
130415-0002
How to Order
Snap-Lock Environmentally Sealed - Rectangular
Engineering Quick Reference Selection Guide
Cannon SLE
21
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Plug, 90° PCB
19 Position 28 Position
Receptacle, In-line
19 Position 28 Position
Plug, In-line
19 Position 28 Position
For PCB Layout, see page 25
130408-0000 130408-0004
130408-0001 130408-0010
130408-0002 130408-0011
130408-0003 130408-0012
130413-0000 130413-0003
130413-0001 130413-0004
130413-0002 130413-0005
130414-0000 130414-0002
130414-0001 130414-0004
130412-0000 130412-0004
130412-0001 130412-0010
130412-0002 130412-0011
130412-0003 130412-0012
130413-0000 130413-0003
130413-0001 130413-0004
130413-0002 130413-0005
130414-0000 130414-0002
130414-0001 130414-0004
Note: For configuration contact Cannon.
Note: For configuration contact Cannon.
Series Prefix
SLE - SLE-Snap Lock Environmental
Size
B-19 Cavity Housing
C-28 Cavity Housing
Number of Contacts
19 or 28
Contact Termination
T - Tuning Fork Straight [Plug with 3,05 (.120)
min. PCB tails]
N - Tuning Fork 90° [Plug with 2,54 (.100) min.
PCB tails]
P - Crimp Pin (Receptacle)
S - Crimp Socket (Plug)
P1 - Crimp Pin Power (Receptacle)
S1 - Crimp Socket Power (Pin)
Connector Type
2 - Plug, In-line (Cable-to-Cable)
3 - Plug, PCB
4 - Receptacle, In-line (Cable-to-Cable)
Connector Termination
S - Straight (Endbell)
L - 90° Left (Endbell)
R - 90° Right (Endbell)
U - 90° Up (Endbell)
D - 90° Down (Endbell)
P - Potted (PCB Only)
Mechanical Modifier
F - With Flange Mount (Plug only)
G - Screwlock Applications (Receptacle only)
M - Metric Threaded Inserts
N - Threaded Inserts #6-32
E - Threaded Inserts #6-32
Snap-Lock Environmentally Sealed - Rectangular
Engineering Quick Reference Selection Guide